
Name

Address

City State Zip

Phone # Email

Credit card #

Expiration

Choose one: Lump sum prepayment by credit card

Lump sum prepayment by check

Monthly credit card charge

Shipping information (if not instore pick up)

Name

Address

City State Zip

Coffee Grind* Lbs  (min of 1) Total

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Subtotal *Grinds available:  whole bean, coarse, perc, auto drip, fine, espresso

Discount** **Discount available:  sign up for full 12 months, receive 10% off subtotal

Shipping*** ***Shipping:  $7.25/lb or free instore pick up.  Shipping reduction for more than 2 lbs/month.

Total Coffee will ship on the 15th of every month or next business day.

Office use only

Flavor $11.95/lb

Bourbon Pecan
Butterscotch Toffee
Cardinal Blend
French Caramel
French Vanilla
Hawaiian Hazelnut
Highlander Grog
Irish Cream
Love Potion #9
Pumpkin Spice
Raspberry Creme Brulee
Snickerdoodle
Sugar Baby
Vermont Maple
White Chocolate Peppermint
White Chocolate Raspberry

Regular (price/lb)

Baba Budan.............................
Cerrado...................................
Colombia Supremo.................
Colombia Vienna Roast..........
Costa Rica...............................
Ethiopia Moka Harrar.............
Guatemala French Roast........
Kaldis......................................
Kenya AA................................
New Bremen House Blend.....
Tanzania Peaberry..................

Regular Decaf
(price/lb)

Colombia................................
Kaldis......................................
New Bremen House Blend.....
Staufs House Blend................ Flavor Decaf 

$14.95/lb

Cardinal Blend
French Caramel
French Vanilla
German Chocolate Cake
Hawaiian Hazelnut
Highlander Grog
Snickerdoodle

New Bremen Coffee Co. Inc.
115 W. Monroe St.
New Bremen, OH 45869

www.nbcoffee.com
nbcoffeebooks@hotmail.com

13.95
12.25
12.25
12.95
12.95
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12.95
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15.25
13.95
13.25

13.95
14.95
14.25
14.00


